May 2009
Toll Free Nationwide Phone (888) 474-4876
Raleigh, NC : Phone (919) 845-1025
Las Vegas, NV : Phone (702) 643-4330
Steel:  ASTM A653/A653M, Grade 50 (340), 50ksi (340MPa) minimum yield strength, 65ksi (450MPa)
minimum tensile strength, G-90 (Z275) hot-dipped galvanized coating.  Standard DSLS thickness is 97mil
(0.1017” design thickness).

LoaD DireCtion
DriFtCLip® DSLS bypaSS StruCture
Quantity / orDer inFormation
Patent Pending
26
DriftClip® DSLS
Designation Qty/Box Lbs/Box Pcs/Skid Lbs/Skid
DSLS362/400-9 25 49 1125 2205
DSLS362/400-12 25 65 1125 2925
DSLS600-9 25 49 1125 2205
DSLS600-12 25 65 1125 2925
DSLS600-15 25 80 800 2560
DSLS600-20 25 99 1500 5940
DSLS800-12 25 65 1125 2925
DSLS800-15 25 80 800 2560
DSLS800-20 25 99 1500 5940
DriftClip
Series
Stud
Thickness